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200006080001
92061

06/08/2000
10:57:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200003290000
98981

200005100001
54131

05/10/2000
10:05:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CROSBY,
HERBERT C

199606180001
98031

200006120001
95671

06/12/2000
09:47:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HERRING, J
DALE

199812180005
05061

200006120001
96451

06/12/2000
12:29:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
KENNETH S

24 114 Lot#:140
Book:24
Pg:114

200005110001
56001

05/11/2000
08:02:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PALMER,
DANIEL G

25 40 Lot#:41
Book:25 Pg:40

200006140001
98411

06/14/2000
09:17:34

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200003020000
66151

200006140001
98431

06/14/2000
09:22:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200003020000
64621

200006140001
98441

06/14/2000
09:24:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

200002280000
62311

200006140001
99061

06/14/2000
12:13:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200004120001
20431

200006150001
99491

06/15/2000
08:28:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAY, DAVID L 6 49 Lot#:37 Book:6
Pg:49

200006150001
99521

06/15/2000
09:00:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE OWENS,
LEWIS F

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:AND NW
SW SEC 23

200006160002
01801

06/16/2000
12:54:23

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COATS & CO
INC

199703030000
64471

200006190002
02961

06/19/2000
09:29:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

200002180000
51351

200006190002
03161

06/19/2000
09:54:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

200004060001
12731



200006190002
03761

06/19/2000
10:56:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
PEGGY L

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

200006190002
03821

06/19/2000
11:06:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199905130002
02531

200006210002
06931

06/21/2000
10:38:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

200006200002
04841

06/20/2000
08:25:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMAR,
ANDREA
NADINE

199303220000
76861

200006200002
05281

06/20/2000
09:36:47

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199905140002
04101

200007050002
22671

07/05/2000
01:38:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200001130000
15551

200006280002
15881

06/28/2000
10:39:47

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WADE,
DOUTLAS A

6 25 200004110001
18281

Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:25
Desc:2000-
11828

200007060002
24361

07/06/2000
09:33:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASFIELD,
RONNIE
HUGH

6 141 Lot#:96 Book:6
Pg:141

200007060002
24641

07/06/2000
09:56:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

200004270001
37801

200007060002
24651

07/06/2000
09:57:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200005050001
49271

200007060002
24661

07/06/2000
09:58:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200005020001
42801

200006290002
16611

06/29/2000
09:02:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MYERS,
JOSEPH A

26 85 Lot#:6 Book:26
Pg:85

200007060002
25261

07/06/2000
10:47:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
ROBERT B

26 112 Lot#:1005
Book:26
Pg:112

200007060002
25531

07/06/2000
11:02:28

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KING, DAVID
W

26 126 Lot#:203
Book:26
Pg:126

200007060002
25551

07/06/2000
11:05:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHTIE,
HARVEY J

7 113 Lot#:60 Book:7
Pg:113

200006300002
18121

06/30/2000
09:15:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HINES,
DAMIAN S

6 85 Lot#:3 Book:6
Pg:85
Desc:SEE
INSTRU


