Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006080001 92061	06/08/2000 10:57:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200003290000 98981	
200005100001 54131	05/10/2000 10:05:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSBY, HERBERT C					199606180001 98031	
200006120001 95671	06/12/2000 09:47:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRING, J DALE					199812180005 05061	
200006120001 96451	06/12/2000 12:29:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, KENNETH S			24	114		Lot#:140 Book:24 Pg:114
200005110001 56001	05/11/2000 08:02:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PALMER, DANIEL G			25	40		Lot#:41 Book:25 Pg:40
200006140001 98411	06/14/2000 09:17:34	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200003020000 66151	
200006140001 98431	06/14/2000 09:22:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200003020000 64621	
200006140001 98441	06/14/2000 09:24:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					200002280000 62311	
200006140001 99061	06/14/2000 12:13:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					200004120001 20431	
200006150001 99491	06/15/2000 08:28:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAY, DAVID L			6	49		Lot#:37 Book:6 Pg:49
200006150001 99521	06/15/2000 09:00:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWENS, LEWIS F						Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:AND NW SW SEC 23
200006160002 01801	06/16/2000 12:54:23	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COATS & CO					199703030000 64471	
200006190002 02961	06/19/2000 09:29:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					200002180000 51351	
200006190002 03161	06/19/2000 09:54:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC					200004060001 12731	

200006190002 03761	06/19/2000 10:56:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, PEGGY L					Sec:13 Twn:20S
		SAVINGS BANK								Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NW
200006190002 03821	06/19/2000 11:06:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				199905130002 02531	
200006210002 06931	06/21/2000 10:38:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					
200006200002 04841	06/20/2000 08:25:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMAR, ANDREA NADINE				199303220000 76861	
200006200002 05281	06/20/2000 09:36:47	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				199905140002 04101	
200007050002 22671	07/05/2000 01:38:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY				200001130000 15551	
200006280002 15881	06/28/2000 10:39:47	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WADE, DOUTLAS A		6	25	200004110001 18281	Lot#:17 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:25 Desc:2000- 11828
200007060002 24361	07/06/2000 09:33:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASFIELD, RONNIE HUGH		6	141		Lot#:96 Book:6 Pg:141
200007060002 24641	07/06/2000 09:56:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC				200004270001 37801	
200007060002 24651	07/06/2000 09:57:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200005050001 49271	
200007060002 24661	07/06/2000 09:58:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200005020001 42801	
200006290002 16611	06/29/2000 09:02:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MYERS, JOSEPH A		26	85		Lot#:6 Book:26 Pg:85
200007060002 25261	07/06/2000 10:47:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, ROBERT B		26	112		Lot#:1005 Book:26 Pg:112
200007060002 25531	07/06/2000 11:02:28	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, DAVID W		26	126		Lot#:203 Book:26 Pg:126
200007060002 25551	07/06/2000 11:05:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHTIE, HARVEY J		7	113		Lot#:60 Book:7 Pg:113
200006300002 18121	06/30/2000 09:15:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINES, DAMIAN S		6	85		Lot#:3 Book:6 Pg:85 Desc:SEE INSTRU